Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S$3997422

Ay

R LU e Ta el
R

W T e e T

SSE021780

5ZT2SSXB6RE021780

GEORGETOWN, TX 78626
USA

SHASTA OASIS seeaders| RON HOOVER CO OF
{g5is| GEORGETOWN, LLC -
, GEORGETOWN, TX
DBA RON HOOVER RV & MARINE
SSTIZDS 4500 S 1-35

T S Lt st e i T [ e e e Dt A By VAN U A G e e T PR e
ST LR L optionarEq ipmentiinstalled By, ManUfacreraRE Hal S

SN =

X

GREYSTONE
53-6953-10

53-60179-5

1934-1
RVIA
DPU

GREYSTONE INTERIOR DECOR

CAMPING WITH EASE PACKAGE

TANKLESS WATER HEATER, BLACK TANK FLUSH,
13.5K A/C (25' AND ABOVE), 10 CU FT RESIDENTIAL
REFER, BLUETOOTH PORTABLE SPEAKER,
LIPPERT ONE CONTROL, BATTERY DISCONNECT,
DOUBLE 20# LP BOTTLE W/ABS COVER, PULL
DOWN FAUCET, SPARE TIRE, 200 WATT SOLAR/30
AMP CONTROLLER, TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING
SYSTEM, ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

STEP UP PACKAGE

GLASS COOKTOP/OVEN, SOLID STEP, POWER
TONGUE JACK, FLIP UP STORAGE RACK, HEATED
ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY

50 AMP SVC WI/(3) NON-DUCTED 13.5K A/IC'S
RVIA SEAL
DEALER PICKUP

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$3,180.00

$0.00

$1,450.00
$0.00
$0.00

R L PN s
$4,640.00

Sl

==

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,

1

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

