## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3997422

WAKE

MAKE

MODEL:

SHIP TO

ADDRESS

RON HOOVER CO OF
GEORGETOWN, LLC GEORGETOWN, TX
DBA RON HOOVER RV & MARINE
4500 S I-35
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626
USA

	USA	5ZT2SSXB6RE021780	· Company of the comp
	nufacturer	Optional Equipment Installed By Man	SALES TO SERVICE SERVI
\$0.00	1.00	GREYSTONE INTERIOR DECOR	GREYSTONE
\$3,190.00	1.00	CAMPING WITH EASE PACKAGE TANKLESS WATER HEATER, BLACK TANK FLUSH, 13.5K A/C (25' AND ABOVE), 10 CU FT RESIDENTIAL REFER, BLUETOOTH PORTABLE SPEAKER, LIPPERT ONE CONTROL, BATTERY DISCONNECT, DOUBLE 20# LP BOTTLE W/ABS COVER, PULL DOWN FAUCET, SPARE TIRE, 200 WATT SOLAR/30 AMP CONTROLLER, TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM, ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	53-6953-10
\$0.00	1.00	STEP UP PACKAGE GLASS COOKTOP/OVEN, SOLID STEP, POWER TONGUE JACK, FLIP UP STORAGE RACK, HEATED ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY	53-60179-5
\$1,450.00	1.00	50 AMP SVC W/(3) NON-DUCTED 13.5K A/C'S	1934-1
\$0.00	1.00	RVIA SEAL	RVIA
\$0.00	1.00	DEALER PICKUP	DPU

Base Price Options	SuggestediRetall
\$4,640.00	

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

